                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
We offer complete range of insulators, moulded out of high grade polyster reinforced resins
    (DMC and SMC).
   The Standoff insulators  are made from DMC material, and are offered in different variants :

                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
Octagonal Type
ITEM CODE
D1
mm
D2
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm
OCT20M4 15 18 20 M4 5
OCT25M6 18 21 25 M6 7
OCT30M6 22 28 30 M6 9
OCT30M8 22 28 30 M8 7
OCT30M10 26 30 30 M10 9
OCT35M6 25 30 35 M6 9
OCT35M8 25 30 35 M8 9
OCT35M8A 34 38 35 M8 11
OCT35M10A 34 38 35 M10 11
OCT35M8B 29 30 35 M8 11
OCT35M10B 29 30 35 M10 11
OCT40M6A 25 30 40 M6 12
OCT40M8A 25 30 40 M8 12
OCT40M8B 30 34 40 M8 14
OCT40M8 35 39 40 M8 12
OCT40M10 35 39 40 M10 11
OCT45M8 33 38 45 M8 14
OCT45M10 33 38 45 M10 14
OCT45M8A 42 47 45 M8 14
OCT45M10A 42 47 45 M10 14
OCT50M10 33 40 50 M10 15
OCT50M12 33 40 50 M12 15
OCT55M10 44 52 55 M10 17
OCT55M12 44 52 55 M12 17
OCT60M10 42 50 60 M10 20
OCT60M12 42 50 60 M12 20
OCT65M10 34 40 65 M10 20
OCT65M12 34 40 65 M12 20
OCT70M10 39 47 70 M10 22
OCT70M12 39 47 70 M12 22
OCT75M10A 42 50 75 M10 22
OCT75M12A 42 50 75 M12 22
OCT75M10 52 62 75 M10 22
OCT75M12 52 62 75 M12 22
OCT80M10 30 41 80 M10 22
OCT100M12 46 61 100 M12 38
                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India

                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
Conical Type
ITEM CODE
D1
mm
D2
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm
CONC25M6 25 21 25 M6 7
CONC30M6 30 21 20 M6 9
CONC30M8 33 26 30 M8 7
CONC35M6 30 22 35 M6 9
CONC35M8 30 22 35 M8 9
CONC40M8 40 33 40 M8 12
CONC40M10 40 33 40 M10 11
CONC50M10 50 41 50 M10 14
CONC50M12 50 41 50 M12 14
CONC60M10 50 40 60 M10 17
CONC60M12 50 40 60 M12 17
CONC60M10A 60 44 60 M10 17
CONC60M12A 60 44 60 M12 17
CONC80M10 55 46 80 M10 22
CONC80M12 55 46 80 M12 22
Cylindrical Type with Round Centerband (CYLR Series)
CODE
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
D
mm
A
mm
B
mm
S
mm
INSERT
T
CYLR30M10A 30 34 37.5 46 11 8 9 M10
CYLR35M8 35 35 44 48 13 10 11 M8
CYLR35M10 35 35 44 48 13 10 11 M10
CYLR35M10A 35 34 37.5 46 11 13 11 M10
CYLR40M8 40 35 41 46 13 15 12 M8
CYLR40M10 40 35 41 46 13 15 12 M10
CYLR40M10A 40 34 37.5 46 11 18 12 M10
CYLR45M10A 45 34 37.5 46 11 23 14 M10
CYLR50M10 50 34 42 48 13 25 15 M10
CYLR50M10A 50 34 37.5 46 11 28 15 M10
CYLR50M12 50 34 42 48 13 25 15 M12
                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
Cylindrical Type with Chamfored Ends
ITEM CODE
D1
mm
D2
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm
CYLC25M6 22 25 25 M6 7
CYLC30M6 23 30 30 M6 9
CYLC30M8 23 30 30 M8 7
CYLC40M6 30 40 40 M6 12
CYLC40M8 30 40 40 M8 12
CYLC40M10 30 40 40 M10 11
CYLC50M10 40 50 50 M10 15
CYLC50M12 40 50 50 M12 15
CYLC60M10 40 50 60 M10 22
CYLC60M12 40 50 60 M12 22
CYLC60M10A 50 60 60 M10 22
CYLC60M12A 50 60 60 M12 22
CYLC80M10 50 60 80 M10 22
CYLC80M12 50 60 80 M12 22
Full Round / Full Cylindrical Type
ITEM CODE
H
mm

H
mm
ø
mm
20RH20M6 20 20 M6
20RH25M6 20 25 M6
30RH30M6 30 30 M6
30RH30M8 30 30 M8
30RH30M10 30 30 M10
30RH35M6 30 35 M6
30RH35M8 30 35 M8
30RH35M10 30 35 M10
30RH40M6 30 40 M6
30RH40M8 30 40 M8
30RH40M10 30 40 M10
40RH30M10 40 30 M10
40RH35M10 40 35 M10
40RH40M10 40 40 M10
40RH40M12 40 40 M12
40RH45M10 40 45 M10
40RH45M12 40 45 M12
40RH50M10 40 50 M10
40RH50M12 40 50 M12
40RH55M10 40 55 M10
40RH55M12 40 55 M12
40RH60M10 40 60 M10
40RH60M12 40 60 M12
40RH65M10 40 65 M10
40RH65M12 40 65 M12
40RH70M10 40 70 M10
40RH70M12 40 70 M12
60RH40M12 60 40 M12
60RH50M12 60 50 M12
                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
60RH50M16 60 50 M16
60RH60M12 60 60 M12
60RH60M16 60 60 M16
60RH70M12 60 70 M12
60RH70M16 60 70 M16
60RH80M12 60 80 M12
60RH80M16 60 80 M16
Full Hexagonal Type
ITEM CODE
A/F
mm
H
mm
Insert
mm
20HH20M5 20 20 M5
20HH20M6 20 20 M6
20HH25M5 20 25 M5
20HH25M6 20 25 M6
20HH30M6 20 30 M6
20HH35M6 20 35 M6
20HH40M6 20 40 M6
20HH45M6 20 45 M6
20HH50M6 20 50 M6
25HH25M6 25 25 M6
25HH25M8 25 25 M8
25HH30M6 25 30 M6
25HH30M8 25 30 M8
25HH35M6 25 35 M6
25HH35M8 25 35 M8
25HH40M6 25 40 M6
25HH40M8 25 40 M8
25HH45M6 25 45 M6
25HH45M8 25 45 M8
25HH50M6 25 50 M6
25HH50M8 25 50 M8
35HH30M8 35 30 M8
35HH30M10 35 30 M10
35HH35M8 35 35 M8
35HH35M10 35 35 M10
35HH40M8 35 40 M8
35HH40M10 35 40 M10
35HH45M8 35 45 M8
                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS
                     13, Shah Industrial Estate, Deonar, Chembur, Mumbai 400088, India
                     Tel : +91 22 2555 5888     email : mail@akcelport.com     Web : www.akcelport.com
35HH45M10 35 45 M10
35HH50M8 35 50 M8
35HH50M10 35 50 M10
35HH55M8 35 55 M8
35HH55M10 35 55 M10
35HH60M8 35 60 M8
35HH60M10 35 60 M10
45HH40M10 45 40 M10
45HH40M12 45 40 M12
45HH45M10 45 45 M10
45HH45M12 45 45 M12
45HH50M10 45 50 M10
45HH50M12 45 50 M12
45HH55M10 45 55 M10
45HH55M12 45 55 M12
45HH60M10 45 60 M10
45HH60M12 45 60 M12
45HH70M10 45 70 M10
45HH70M12 45 70 M12
45HH80M10 45 80 M10
45HH80M12 45 80 M12
45HH90M10 45 90 M10
45HH90M12 45 90 M12
STEP INSULATORS
                     Akcelport industries
                                                                                                                                                    ISO 9001 & 45001 Certified Company
                       INSULATORS